BT =HILT—% / Technical Datall

#E{ThJLY / Recommended torque
M25 : 0.15Nm ~ 0.2N-m
M3, M4 : 0.3N*m ~ 0.6N"m

FIF / Product Number

AUPR - -

H~F &

H dimension

W%k

W dimension

B fE R4L# / Original trapezoid head screw specification

[P] 75 / Phillips

73 / Hexagon-socket

D% EXP/H) B ithk
D dimension Screw (P or H) Color Type

¥ RINZ / Components

No. 2 %5 / Part name #=E / Pcs #'&E / Material - REWLE / Color-Finish
’ WFFIIUNITSvb ) TILEF A Fv X ADC12 DIR— | TSyl EE (REREMNIE)
Handle corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black+Painted (Unfinished inside)
2 a—r—Javy 9 TIVES A4F v X ADC12 DIiN— | TSy B (NERELIE)
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADG12 Silver , Black-Painted (Unfinished inside)
3 Btk ) TILSHRH A A6063S-T5 DIVN—-FE (NERRNE)
Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver=Painted (Unfinished inside)
4 TL—L 4 7L A A6063S-T5 D ILiIN—-FE (NEPENIER)
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver=Painted (Unfinished inside)
5 IR ) 7ILHR A1100P DIN—- B (REEENE)
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver-Painted (Conductive inside)
6 HN— ! 7 ILEHR A1100P VUN—ZE (RESRLE)
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver=Painted (Conductive inside)
7 THR— ! 7 ILEHR A1100P DILA—BE (REERLE)
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver*Painted (Conductive inside)
8 JLE 4 =i *=FN To99
Rubber feet Rubber Black
9 BATER (M3 x 8) 1 &% ZYTILAYE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
10 B{TER (BHMS x 5) " % I ILAYF
Screw (Trapezoid head M3 — 5) Steel Nickel plated
» IMMAER GETIEFAM25x7) 1 % =T ILAYE
Screw (Captive pan head M2.5 - 7) Steel Nickel plated

fa{L#k / Color Type fh4 /Title A —
= O &= - . . .
i85 / Code | %92 FTFS54 vk / Handle corner block a—+—2J8w% / Corner block B4R / Frame INF )L / Panel +ETH/\— / Cover TAKACHI| #ARMHIDFERIE SYII 9N \*)I/HR%’T—Z @ [
SS < )LsX— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver 2 )LsS— / Silver | 2 )LsS— / Silver < )LX— / Silver TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. 19” Rack Mount Enclosure with Detachable Panels e
S B J54 / Black J5w% / Black S )LIN— / Silver | S JLiA— / Silver | JLsS— / Silver 7&E/Approved | #&[/Checked 8 /Created | Z%/Product number =/ meae
R ¥ AN AUPRS88-43-43-01 —
N— /Page

YERH /Date

2024/04/10

177

AREDZBEEIMRASHINFEHTEICRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




B-B(1:6)

383
D view
b
s D(1:2)
N\
-/ ‘
Lo
N
©
N~
CD ‘ j
%/
[eo]
X 15
0 15 4-RV6.5X11

383

Yy

88+0.3 (r—RA4 2 .~ External)

E view

9 : e

A view

466

482

’bo o o-J

430+08 (r—AR4\Z .~ External)

A-A(1:6) C-C(1:6)
© —
© oo
' —
416 423
C view B view
430+0.8 (F—RH 2 ~ External)
i (=
— =] O
4575
4/ Title
TAKACHI| #XEHshFEHTE SyHTY R R LEE S —R O[]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. 19” Rack Mount Enclosure with Detachable Panels =
A B/ Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:6
iR ¥ N AUPRS88-43-43[1-[1[] p—s v
2 /1

YERC B /Date 2024/04/10

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C fBl#® / C Frame

380

~
[e0]
E‘ - ——
M3
o 2-M3FAHS9%

2-M3 Countersunk

X XEHEHE / Same on the other side.

RM® / Front side

D {8I#% / D Frame

M / Front side

80.7

225

2.5

3.3

3.3

ZEM / Back side

ZZ[@ / Back side

mnd/Title
= A -
TAKACHI| Bt ahFERTE IR O[]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame

A B/ Approved 1&[X/Checked #[X/Created FIE /Product number RE/Scale

1:3
iR £ fii A R—/Page
H88 — D430 1ERk B /Date 2024/04/01 3 /17

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




16

356

o
©
—_—
3-M2.5
380 55 105

22.5
7
")

3)
N
14
3

M3 5 3 3.3

2-M3FAHI7%
2-M3 Countersunk

T4 / Total 4 pieces

a4/ Title
BRRUIHFERTE JL—L O[]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #[X/Created FIE /Product number RE/S-IC?;G
iR E 251 g o
W430 {ER B /Date 2022/11/16 4 /7
AREOEFEEIIHARITINFEMIEICIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /\2RJL / A Panel

379.5 3.5 2 356
el
o
+l
«©
B B B 5 5 ; 5
’ﬂ -g 1‘ _‘
©
~ x o o
g (R — 1l 5
o P s +\*‘1 Surface protective film side 4 . 4
1
=
A#~ti% / Max dim. 372+0.5 a
6-M25F AR R)—T
6—Metal sleeve for M2.5
M / Front side | / Back side
B /\A~J)L / B Panel
’_%# (] ) [“ ¢ ¢ —‘
REL—HMAY
' ' ' Surface protective film side A )] !
r L2 i L4 P L
M / Front side % / Back side
4/ Title A —
= A == o
TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE ISR O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
7&K R/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number RE/Scale
1:3.5
iR E3 #F e
H88 — W430 {Emk B /Date 2023/12/20 5 /17
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7
s 8
; <t

M / Front side

4194

400

Bxh~ti% / Max dim. 383+0.5

8-24.5

H¥~ti% / Max dim. 383+0.5

2
/5 AN
REES —IAY
Surface protective film side
N %
ZEm / Back side
4/ Title A —
. A .
TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE FN— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
7&K R/ Approved 1&[X/Checked #[X/Created FIE /Product number RE/Scale
1:4
iR x ¥ —
W430 - D430 1ERk B /Date 2023/12/13 6 7/ 7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7
s 8
; <t

M / Front side

4194

400

Bxh~ti% / Max dim. 383+0.5

8-24.5

H¥~ti% / Max dim. 383+0.5

2
/5 AN
REES —IAY
Surface protective film side
N %
ZEm / Back side
4/ Title A —
. A R
TAKACHI| #RXL#4hFERTE Thii— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
7&K R/ Approved 1&[X/Checked #[X/Created FIE /Product number RE/Scale
1:4
iR x ¥ —
W430 - D430 1ERk B /Date 2023/12/13 777
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




	AUPR88-43-43□-□□ Model (1).pdf
	AUPR88-43-43□-□□.pdf



